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Oswego Varsity Invite — Sat Dec 22, 2018

Varsity TEAM TOTALS

1  Glenbard West

2 Dekalb

3 Glenbard East

4  Wheaton-Warrenville South
5 Lake Park

6 Oswego

7 Neuqua Valley

8 Batavia

9 Bartlett

10 Geneseo

Geneva
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36.075

35.300

36.225

36.225

34.900

35.450

34.250

35.300

33.400

32.100

UB

37.050

33.750

34.175

32.450

32.625

31.725

30.525

29.100

25.625

23.475

BB

36.700

35.450

32.750

33.675

34.150

33.425

34.275

32.450

30.275

25.125

FX

36.900

34.875

35.200

35.450

35.825

34.075

33.575

32.775

31.675

28.200

146.725
139.375
138.350
137.800
137.500
134.675
132.625
129.625
120.975
108.900
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Dekalb

Oswego

Glenbard East

Glenbard West

Neuqua Valley
Wheaton-Warrenville South
Glenbard East

Glenbard East
Wheaton-Warrenville South
Wheaton-Warrenville South
Batavia

Glenbard West

Lake Park

Oswego

Glenbard West

Batavia

Batavia
Wheaton-Warrenville South
Dekalb

Lake Park

Dekalb

Glenbard West

Lake Park

Glenbard West

Glenbard East
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Madison Hickey
Kaitlyn Penzone
Rebecca Honig
taylor ramirez
Jane Riehs

Jackie Kerth
Sierra Olson
Kelsey Donovan
Jill Horvatin

Macy Smykal
Taylor Novotny
katherine hoban
Paulina Lucer
Ellina Butolph
maia lee

Haley Salus
Sydney Balitewicz
Caroline Gillis
Sam Keating
Julia Naronowicz
Lily Lucas
Audrey Harrington
Paula Naronowicz
nina samuta

Erin Donovan

Scoring and results by MeetScorer.com

Varsity VAULT

9.625 26  Neuqua Valley
9.475 27  Oswego
9.375 28T  Bartlett
9.350 28T  Batavia
9.275 28T  Lake Park
9.250 28T  Lake Park
9.225 28T  Oswego
9.100 33  Neuqua Valley
9.100 34 Bartlett
9.075 35T  Bartlett
9.050 35T  Bartlett
9.050 37  Dekalb
9.050 38  Oswego
9.050 39T  Batavia
8.975 39T  Geneseo
8.950 39T  Glenbard East
8.850 39T Neuqua Valley
8.800 43 Geneseo
8.750 44 Geneseo
8.750 45  Wheaton-Warrenville South
8.700 46  Geneseo
8.700 47T Bartlett
8.650 47T Neuqua Valley
8.550 49  Geneseo
8.525

Susan Jones
Amelia Soriaga
Allison Bucaro
Delaney Hindel
Abigail Mizzi
Racquel Suhr
Kaylee Gatenby
Baylee Modaff
Kim Garcia
Ceciley Garcia
Gianna Murkowski
Livi Morey

Alex Salinas
Natalie Hayden
Evie Wilson
Sydney Nasternak
Imani Porter
Grace Girten
Brynn Johnson
Maura Clark
Emma Heller
Maritza Renteria
Amelia Wachtel
Alexys Johnson
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8.475
8.450
8.450
8.450
8.450
8.450
8.375
8.350
8.300
8.300
8.225
8.200
8.100
8.100
8.100
8.100
8.075
8.050
7.950
7.875
7.700
7.700
7.500
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Glenbard West

Glenbard West

Glenbard West

Dekalb

Dekalb

Glenbard West

Glenbard West

Glenbard East
Wheaton-Warrenville South
Glenbard East

Glenbard East

Lake Park

Glenbard East

Neuqua Valley

Dekalb

Lake Park

Glenbard East

Lake Park

Oswego
Wheaton-Warrenville South
Wheaton-Warrenville South
Oswego

Oswego

Bartlett

Lake Park
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Varsity UNEVEN BARS

maddie diab
maia lee

taylor ramirez
Madeline Kees
Madison Hickey
katherine hoban
claire mcgurk
Kelsey Donovan
Maura Clark
Erin Donovan
Rebecca Honig
Racquel Suhr
Sierra Olson
Jane Riehs

Sam Keating
Julia Kurek
Sydney Nasternak
Andie Granskog
Jordyn Novack
Jackie Kerth
Macy Smykal
Kaitlyn Penzone
Kailey Porrey
Allison Bucaro
Alyssa Mizzi
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9.450
9.400
9.400
8.950
8.800
8.800
8.725
8.700
8.650
8.550
8.525
8.425
8.400
8.375
8.275
8.250
8.200
8.200
8.200
8.125
8.050
8.025
7.900
7.775
7.750
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Neuqua Valley
Dekalb
Batavia
Wheaton-Warrenville South
Oswego
Wheaton-Warrenville South
Batavia
Dekalb
Bartlett
Neuqua Valley
Batavia
Neuqua Valley
Oswego
Neuqua Valley
Batavia
Batavia
Geneseo
Geneseo
Geneseo
Bartlett
Bartlett

Lake Park
Geneseo
Geneseo

Bartlett

Olivia Nelson

Miranda Maciejewski

Delaney Hindel
Jill Horvatin
Ellina Butolph
Annie McBride
Kaitlyn Weisender
Lily Lucas
Gianna Murkowski
Susan Jones
Natalie Hayden
Baylee Modaff
Amelia Soriaga
Imani Porter
Taylor Novotny
Haley Salus
Brynn Johnson
Evie Wilson
Grace Girten
Nicole Young
Kim Garcia
Abigail Mizzi
Alexys Johnson
Emma Heller
Maritza Renteria
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7.750
7.725
7.625
7.625
7.600
7.500
7.375
7.325
7.225
7.225
7.175
7.175
7.125
7.075
6.925
6.325
6.250
6.225
6.050
5.450
5.175
5.150
4.950
4.450
2.000
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Glenbard West
Glenbard West
Glenbard West
Neuqua Valley
Dekalb
Oswego
Wheaton-Warrenville South
Dekalb
Neuqua Valley
Dekalb

Lake Park
Glenbard West
Dekalb

Batavia

Lake Park
Neuqua Valley
Wheaton-Warrenville South
Glenbard East
Lake Park
Batavia
Glenbard East
Lake Park
Batavia
Oswego

Oswego
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Varsity BALANCE BEAM

taylor ramirez
anna diab
maddie diab
Baylee Modaff
Lily Lucas

Kelsie Freundt
Macy Smykal
Madison Hickey
Jane Riehs
Madeline Kees
Paulina Lucer
maia lee

Sam Keating
Lillian Baty-Barr
Julia Naronowicz
Amelia Wachtel
Julia Ripp
Rebecca Honig
Paula Naronowicz
Sydney Balitewicz
Sierra Olson
Julia Kurek
Haley Salus
Emily Sargeant
Kaitlyn Penzone
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9.175
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9.050
9.000
8.925
8.825
8.775
8.775
8.675
8.625
8.600
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8.525
8.500
8.475
8.450
8.375
8.350
8.325
8.300
8.250
8.175
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Wheaton-Warrenville South
Glenbard East
Wheaton-Warrenville South
Bartlett

Oswego

Bartlett
Wheaton-Warrenville South
Glenbard East

Glenbard East

Neuqua Valley

Glenbard West

Lake Park

Bartlett

Dekalb

Neuqua Valley

Bartlett

Batavia

Bartlett

Oswego

Batavia

Geneseo

Geneseo

Geneseo

Geneseo

Geneseo

Jill Horvatin

Erin Donovan
Maggie O'Hara
Gianna Murkowski
Ellina Butolph
Allison Bucaro
Natalie Gillis
Sydney Nasternak
Kelsey Donovan
Olivia Nelson
katherine hoban
Racquel Suhr
Ceciley Garcia
Miranda Maciejewski
Susan Jones
Frances Kuzyk
Taylor Novotny
Kim Garcia

Kailey Porrey
Jessica Nena

Evie Wilson

Alexys Johnson
Brynn Johnson
Emma Heller
Grace Girten
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8.150
8.050
8.025
7.950
7.950
7.900
7.900
7.875
7.800
7.750
7.650
7.575
7.250
7.250
7.200
7.175
7.175
7.075
6.950
6.750
6.550
6.400
6.375
5.800
5.475


https://pdfcrowd.com/?ref=saveas

5T

5T

20T

20T

22

23

247

24T

Glenbard West

Dekalb

Glenbard West

Glenbard East

Lake Park

Neuqua Valley
Wheaton-Warrenville South
Oswego

Glenbard West
Wheaton-Warrenville South
Lake Park

Lake Park

Glenbard East

Glenbard West
Wheaton-Warrenville South
Lake Park

Dekalb

Lake Park

Glenbard East

Oswego
Wheaton-Warrenville South
Neuqua Valley

Glenbard West

Bartlett

Wheaton-Warrenville South
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Varsity FLOOR EXERCISE

maddie diab
Madison Hickey
taylor ramirez
Kelsey Donovan
Racquel Suhr
Jane Riehs
Caroline Gillis
Kaitlyn Penzone
katherine hoban
Macy Smykal
Aleks Gierasimiuk
Paula Naronowicz
Rebecca Honig
Audrey Harrington
Maggie O'Hara
Julia Naronowicz
Sam Keating
Paulina Lucer
Erin Donovan
Alex Salinas

Jill Horvatin
Baylee Modaff
claire mcgurk
Allison Bucaro
Natalie Gillis
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9.225
9.200
9.200
9.100
9.000
8.975
8.950
8.925
8.900
8.850
8.850
8.825
8.800
8.775
8.725
8.700
8.575
8.575
8.550
8.475
8.450
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Glenbard East
Batavia
Dekalb
Oswego
Batavia
Batavia
Oswego
Dekalb
Oswego
Neuqua Valley
Bartlett
Batavia
Neuqua Valley
Glenbard East
Neuqua Valley
Bartlett
Bartlett
Batavia
Bartlett
Geneseo
Geneseo
Geneseo
Geneseo

Geneseo

Sierra Olson
Sydney Balitewicz
Lily Lucas

Kelsie Freundt
Taylor Novotny
Kaitlyn Weisender
Emily Sargeant
Livi Morey

Ellina Butolph
Amelia Wachtel
Gianna Murkowski
Jackie Nelson
Olivia Nelson
Sydney Nasternak
Susan Jones
Ceciley Garcia
Kim Garcia
Delaney Hindel
Frances Kuzyk
Grace Girten
Emma Heller
Brynn Johnson
Alexys Johnson
Evie Wilson
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8.250
8.200
8.200
8.150
8.100
8.000
7.975
7.925
7.825
7.775
7.650
7.625
7.625
7.400
7.275
7.150
7.100
7.000
6.950
6.775
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Oswego Varsity Invite — Sat Dec 22, 2018

Varsity ALL AROUND

1 Glenbard West taylor ramirez 37.550 15 NeuquaValley ~Baylee Modaff 33.275
2 Dekalb Madison Hickey  36.900 16 Oswego Ellina Butolph 32.700
3 Neuqua Valley Jane Riehs 35.675 17 Bartlett Allison Bucaro 32.575
4 Glenbard East Rebecca Honig 35.225 18 GlenbardEast ~ Sydney Nasternak  31.950
5  Wheaton-Warrenville South  Macy Smykal 35.075 19  Bartlett Gianna Murkowski = 31.450
6  Glenbard East Kelsey Donovan  34.825 20 Batavia Taylor Novotny 31.400
7 Oswego Kaitlyn Penzone  34.675 21 NeuquaVvalley ~Susan Jones 30.575
8  Glenbard West katherine hoban  34.475 22 Bartlett Kim Garcia 28.225
9  Dekalb Sam Keating 34.425 23 Geneseo Brynn Johnson 27.675
10 Glenbard East Sierra Olson 34.400 24 Geneseo Evie Wilson 27.650
11 Glenbard East Erin Donovan 33.825 25 Geneseo Grace Girten 26.750
12 Lake Park Racquel Suhr 33.650 26 Geneseo Alexys Johnson 25.800
13 Dekalb Lily Lucas 33.550 27 Geneseo Emma Heller 25.225
14 Wheaton-Warrenville South  Jill Horvatin 33.450
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